
Sale Order 2012

Name School Buyer Price

Grand Champion Beef Heifer- Schnitker, J. D. Valley

Grand Champion Meat Goat- Patton, Teah Silverton

Grand Champion Steer- Luckett, Gunnar Valley

Grand Champion Lamb- Patton, Tally Silverton

Grand Champion Barrow- Standlee, Makenzie Valley

Grand Champion Gilt- Standlee, Turner Valley

Reserve Grand Champion Beef Heifer- Hawkins, Casen Valley

Reserve Grand Champion Meat Goat- Hancock, Colleen Valley

Reserve Grand Champion Steer- Schnitker, J. D. Valley

Reserve Grand Champion Lamb- Patton, Teah Silverton

Reserve Grand Champion Barrow- Price, Jessie Valley

Reserve Grand Champion Gilt- Patton, Josh Silverton

Breed Champion Spot Barrow- Standlee, Turner Valley

Breed Champion Yorkshire Gilt- Hunt, Zane Silverton

Breed Champion American Steer- Luckett, Kara Valley

Breed Champion Hampshire Barrow- Deckard, Brittany Silverton

Breed Champion Hampshire Gilt- Carson, Walker Valley

Breed Champion Southdown Lamb- Pigg, Jaden Valley

Breed Champion Poland Barrow- Chandler, Deklyn Valley

Breed Champion White OPB Barrow- Hill, Jolee Valley

Breed Champion Chester Gilt- Smith, Trey Valley

Breed Champion Berkshire Barrow- Hill, Jolee Valley

Breed Champion Berkshire Gilt- Wadlow, Harley Silverton

Breed Champion Black OPB Gilt- Patton, Zach Silverton

Breed Champion Duroc Barrow- Carson, Parker Valley

Breed Champion Duroc Gilt- Lynn, Jordin Silverton

Breed Champion Cross Barrow- Standlee, Makenzie Valley

Reserve Breed Champion Spot Barrow- McJimsey, Mesa Silverton

Reserve Breed Champion Berkshire Barrow- Hill, Abby Valley

Reserve Breed Champion Berkshire Gilt- Wadlow, Harley Silverton

Reserve Breed Champion Yorkshire Barrow- Ramsey, Ben Seth Valley

Reserve Breed Champion Yorkshire Gilt- Carson, Parker Valley

Reserve Breed Champion Fine Wool Cross Lamb- Patton, Tally Silverton

Reserve Breed Champion Hampshire Gilt- Farley, Ian Valley

Reserve Breed Champion Poland Barrow- Hill, Cooper Valley

Reserve Breed Champion Duroc Barrow- Standlee, Cassie Valley

Reserve Breed Champion Hampshire Barrow- Reagan, Greyson Valley

Reserve Breed Champion English Steer- Luckett, Gunnar Valley

Reserve Breed Champion White OPB Barrow- Carson, Walker Valley

Reserve Breed Champion Black OPB Gilt- Lynn, Jordin Silverton

Reserve Breed Champion Cross Barrow- Ramsey, Ben Seth Valley

1ST Poland Barrow- Patton, Blaine Silverton

1ST Hampshire Barrow- Jenkins, Kristen Valley

1ST Hampshire Gilt- Deckard, Baylee Silverton

1ST English Steer- Price, Jack Valley

1ST Exotic Steer- Luckett, Kara Valley

1ST Exotic Steer- Campbell, Tyler Valley

1ST Cross Barrow- Hawkins, Casen Valley

1ST Cross Barrow- Pigg, Madison Valley

1ST Cross Barrow- Rigdon, Chandler Valley

1ST Cross Gilt- Schott, Tanner Valley

1ST Yorkshire Barrow- Jenkins, Kristen Valley

1ST Yorkshire Gilt- Patton, Zach Silverton

1ST Bershire Barrow- Reagan, Greyson Valley

1ST Medium Wool Lamb- Smith Koree Silverton



2ND Hampshire Barrow- Valdez, Jose Valley

2ND Hampshire Barrow- Salazar, Kamberlyn Valley

2ND Hampshire Gilt- Farley, Will Valley

2ND Hampshire Gilt- Crump, Dustin Valley

2ND Exotic Steer- Pigg, Madison Valley

2ND Exotic Steer- Shannon, Shelby Valley

2ND Exotic Steer- Price, Jack Valley

2ND Exotic Steer- Crump, Dustin Valley

2ND White OPB Barrow- Williams, Zach Valley

2ND White OPB Barrow- Patton, Zach Silverton

2ND Spot Barrow- McQueen, Katlin Valley

2ND Spot Barrow- Patton, Bryce Silverton

2ND Yorkshire Barrow- Patton, Joshua Silverton

2ND Berkshire Barrow- Miller, Brendan Silverton

2ND Medium Wool Lamb- Pigg, Jaden Valley

2ND Black OPB Gilt- Gamble, Samantha Silverton

2ND Black OPB Gilt- Patton, Josh Silverton

2ND Meat Goat- Alaniz, Adan Valley

2ND Meat Goat- Rigdon, Chandler Valley

2ND Meat Goat- Alaniz, Adan Valley

2ND Cross Barrow- Patton, Bryce Silverton

2ND Cross Barrow- Crump, Cody Valley

2ND Cross Barrow- Meyer, Hayden Valley

2ND Cross Barrow- Chandler, Deklyn Valley

2ND Cross Gilt- Farley, Ian Valley

2ND Cross Gilt- Cruse, Baylor Valley

2ND Cross Gilt- Pigg, Blake Valley

2ND Dark Cross Barrow- Schott, Tanner Valley

2ND Duroc Barrow- Proctor, Carson Valley

2ND Duroc Barrow- Hawkins, Casen Valley

2ND Duroc Gilt- Cruse, Branson Valley

2ND Duroc Gilt- Carson, Ryleigh Valley

2ND Poland Barrow- Carson, Ryleigh Valley

2ND Poland Barrow- Hunt, Zane Silverton

2ND Poland Barrow- Rigdon, Wesley Valley

3RD White OPB Barrow- Pigg, Madison Valley

3RD White OPB Barrow- Patton, Joshua Silverton

3RD Spot Barrow- Campbell, Tyler Valley

3RD Spot Barrow- Reagan, Sheridan Valley

3RD Spot Barrow- Standlee, Cassie Valley

3RD Dark OPB Gilt- Cruse, Branson Valley

3RD Dark OPB Gilt- Smith, Chloe Valley

3RD Yorkshire Barrow- Patton, Blaine Silverton

3RD Yorkshire Barrow- Patton, Bryce Silverton

3RD Yorkshire Gilt- McQueen, Katlin Valley

3RD Fine Wool Cross Lamb- Garcia, Brewster Silverton
3RD Berkshire Barrow- Hill, Cooper Valley

3RD Berkshire Barrow- Gamble, Nikki Silverton

3RD Meat Goat- Hancock, Rachel Valley

3RD Meat Goat- Hancock, Rachel Valley

3RD Cross Barrow- Mora, Jesus Valley

3RD Cross Barrow- Crump, Jacee Valley

3RD Cross Barrow- Crump, Dustin Valley

3RD Cross Barrow- Hill, Abby Valley

3RD Cross Barrow- Daugherty, Cody Silverton

3RD Cross Gilt- Gamble, Nikki Silverton

3RD Cross Gilt- Farley, Will Valley

3RD Dark Cross Barrow- Proctor, Carson Valley



3RD Duroc Barrow- Garcia, Brewster Silverton

3RD Poland Barrow- McJimsey, McKenna Silverton

3RD Hampshire Barrow- Patton, Blaine Silverton

3RD Hampshire Barrow- Deckard, Baylee Silverton

3RD Hampshire Barrow- Reagan, Sheridan Valley

3RD Hampshire Gilt- Rameriz, Brett Silverton

3RD Exotic Steer- Price, Jessie Valley

4TH Spot Barrow- Garcia, Brewster Silverton


